
 

Timetable for Year 11 Mock Exams: 4th to 15th November 2024 (Art 25th –28th November) 

 Mon 4th November Tues 5th November Wed 6th November Thurs 7th November Fri 8th November 

 
8:45 

 

 

11:15 

Music (75 mins in M3) 

English Lang 
1 hr 45  

 
Maths P2 Calculator 

1hr 30 

English Lit 
2hrs 15  

 

Business Comp 1 
Dynamics  

2 hr 
Business Vocational 2hr  

(in G19 & G22) 

MFL Listening 
French H 45 mins F 35 

mins Mandarin H 45 
mins F 35 mins  

 
Spanish H 45 mins F 

35 mins 
  
 

 
13:45 

Maths  
P1 Non-calculator 

1hr 30  

History Crime & 
Punishment 1hr 20  

 

Geography P1 Physical  
1hr 30  

Chemistry (Triple) 1hr 45 
Combined Science - 

Chemistry 1hr 15 

Physics (Triple) 1h 45 
Combined Science- 

Physics 1hr 15 
 

 Mon 11th November Tues 12th November Wed 13th November Thurs 14th November Fri 15th November 

 
8:45 

History Anglo-Saxon 
& Norman England & 
The American West 

1hr 50  

MFL Reading & 
Writing  

French H 2hrs 20 F 1hr 
50 

Spanish H 2hrs 20 F 
1hr 50 

Mandarin H 2hr 20 F 
1hr 50 

 

Product Design 2hrs 
Sociology 1hr 45 

GCSE PE P2 Socio- 
Cultural 1hr   

 
 

Media Studies 1hr 30  
 

Food Preparation & 
Nutrition 1hr 45  

Drama 1hr 45 

 
13:45 

RS Christianity & 
Hinduism 1hrs 45  

 
Biology (Triple) 1hr 45 
Combined Science - 

Biology 1hr 15 

Geography P2 Human 
& Fieldwork 1hr 30  

 
 

Computer Science 90 mins 
 PE P1 Physiology 1hr  Creative ICT 1hr 

Dance 1hr 30 mins  
 

 Mon 25th November Tues 26th November Wed 27th November Thurs 28th November 

9:00 
Art Photography 

11C/Ap1 
Fine Art 11D/Fa1 

Art Photography 
11B/Ap1 

Fine Art 11A/Fa1 
Art 3D 11A/At1 

 

 


